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i Shareholding of

iPrc;rioter and Protnoter

Quarter ended: June 15

[r';'r'ilo;r oi
sha reholders

Shares Pledged or
otherwiso

encumbered

16-

Central

rdrviaiuirlr

lPa0i.:Lri, , :l!li
tPrunrr.,;-, Gro,rp
l(A)= ip.)r 1r+rA)(2)r*, ,,r'_ _-

I nvestors
Fore,gn Venture

S.rb-Total (BX1)

Undivrdgd I-arnrly

Non -in stitutio ns
Bodies Coroorate

i. intitvrtlLrlri
sl t;t et;i:lr,rri:,
iln il ng llLlnlinar

:iilare aapLtal up

to Rs 1 iakh.

ii. lndividual
shareiroiders
holding nominal

share oapital in
xcess of Rs '1

Other (soecil ,

Lr-l ota I

Total Publtc

ShareholdinE (B).,

(Bit1)+(BX2)i l(8,(1)+{Bi(Z)
I ITOTAL {A)+{B)

rc-rrra-. ',e, by -
I illsto;,ons ancl

iti-,:s nave
l,SSLied

-:.i-
GRAI'ID TOI.AL

Total shareholding as
a percentage of total

number of shares

NA I NA

600000 | 563445+ (15 )+{c
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,ALEtaternenl showlnq Shareholdina of persons belonqinq to the cateoorv

ier
Sr
No,

Nanre of the

sharel,clder

Number of
shares

Shares as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (l)(a) above) _

2l
3i
4l
5i
6i
7l

I

I

8l
ei

r0l
^4
12

13

i4
15

17
18

19

20
21

22
IJ

t4
25

BASANT KUIUAR NAHATA
BIMALA DEVI NAHATA
CHHOTULAL NAHATA
INDIRA DEVI NAHATA
JITENDRA KUI\4AR NAHATA
MANJU NAHATA
MINNALAL NAHATA
MINNALAL NAHATA
PRABiTAVAII NAHATA
RITU NAHATA
SURENDRA KUMAR NAHATA
SURYAKANTA NAHATA
VIDYA NAHATA

IVIJAY KUMAR NAHATA

lvrxas rununrn
lvrrurer NAHATA

lnnr<nrrt NAHATA

lnsntsH NAHATA

lvRraHnv NAHATA
ISHARAD NAHATA
lsuneruonn KUMAR NAHATA HUF

llrreruonn KUMAR NAHATA HUF

IVIJAY KUMAR NAHATA HUF
IRASHI NAHATA
I NaHnTn ESTATES PVT LTD

lnaru uulasnrHERrrAGE PVT t.TD

441 00
9000

1 6500
22500
19644
1 9845
9300

1 5000
r 3290
1.7425

i 9500
1 8075
'i0 570
4 /550
3765C
13770
1 6800
17rAn

1 8000
42015
7500

1 1034
1 5000
18150
2851 5
35460

7.35
1.50
2.75
3.75

3.31
I tE

llu
)))
2.94
3.25
3.01
510
7.93
6.28
2.30
2.80
2.88
3.00
7.00
t.zc
1.84
2.50
3.03
,1E

591

Total 563643 93:94

IiIre'Ls.ta-lelltellj showinq SxelehqldInq of persons be
nd

Sr.
hio.

Name of the
shareholder

Number of
sha res

Shares as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
rn Statement at para (l)(a) above)

NA

JI,

NO

Name of the

shareholder

Number of
locked-in
shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
(l\fa) ahrove)

AL

N,A N.A N.A 6A
I gtt{tz"'
\'4 . ntl

Sr.

No.

Type of

outstand ing
DR (ADRs,

GDRs, SDRs

etc )

Number of
outsta ndin
g DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlyln{- )l( -,/
-/outstandlng uRs as a

percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Staternent at para (lxa)
above]

NA N.A N.A N.A

ri[DlS-tj]jqt.lii:L l!ir.r!!'ir li rleIlOEqi-2.;llo-sriAry-l'lqcelpls--]DRs), where

shares are in excess of 1% of
Sr.
No.

Name of
the DR

Holder

Type of
outsta nd ing

DR (ADRs,
GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

Nunrber of
shares
underiying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above)

N,A N.A N.A N.A
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l

I

i

i

I


